
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
TRIBAL AFFAIRS 

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4017
ANSWERED ON:26.08.2011
ISSUES RELATED TO THE JARAWA TRIBE
Ray Shri Bishnu Pada

Will the Minister of TRIBAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the London based Survival International has submitted a list to the National Advisory Council (NAC) Chief/Chairperson
containing signatures of 50,000 persons from across the world on the issues related to the Jarawa tribe; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; and 

(c) the action taken by the Government in this regard ?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF TRIBAL AFFAIRS (SHRI MAHADEO SINGH KHANDELA) 

(a) The office of the National Advisory Council has informed this Ministry that they have not received any communication from London
based Survival International containing signatures of 50, 000 persons from across the world on the issue related to the Jarawa tribe 

(b) Does not arise. 

(c) Does not arise. 
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